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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/filtr-frytury-p-25763.html

Filtr frytury

-u\ Cena brutto
S
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Zakres temperatury do

Nadaje sie do pracy ciggtej w uzytku komercyjnym
Materiat

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Glebokos¢

710,94 zi
578,00 zt
A101999
4016098100986
Bartscher

190 °C

Tak

Tkanina specjalna

250,00 mm

155,00 mm

600,00 mm
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